Class XXIX Planning Committee Meeting
William Peace University
May 11, 2022

15 East Peace Street, Flowe Building

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:15am
9:30 am
10:30 am

10:50 am

2:00 pm
2:15pm

2:30 pm

3:20 pm

3:30 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm

Following Ceremony

Light Breakfast (Optional)

Setting the Stage—Brian Etheridge and Kelly Turner

Moving to Action: What Might Be Possible?—Shakira Henderson and Maggie Stroud
Planning for Class 30—Kelly Turner and Shakira Henderson

Break

Planning Committee Breakouts
Buffet will open at noon for groups to pick up food for a working lunch in their breakout rooms

Wrap-Up—Class XXIX and the LNC Team
Closing Commitments—Class XXIX

Adjourn

Peace restrooms are available on the 15t floor for changing for graduation

Arrive at Capitol for Class Picture
Picture will be taken promptly at 3:30 pm.

Class Picture

Graduation Seating at the NC History Museum

Graduation and Awards Ceremony

Reception at the Jiddi Space


http://bit.ly/WPUFlowe

