

Class XXIX Planning Committee Meeting William Peace University May 11, 2022

Agenda

15 East Peace Street, Flowe Building

Following Ceremony

•	
8:30 am	Light Breakfast (Optional)
9:00 am	Setting the Stage—Brian Etheridge and Kelly Turner
9:15 am	Moving to Action: What Might Be Possible?—Shakira Henderson and Maggie Stroud
9:30 am	Planning for Class 30—Kelly Turner and Shakira Henderson
10:30 am	Break
10:50 am	Planning Committee Breakouts Buffet will open at noon for groups to pick up food for a working lunch in their breakout rooms
2:00 pm	Wrap-Up—Class XXIX and the LNC Team
2:15 pm	Closing Commitments—Class XXIX
2:30 pm	Adjourn Peace restrooms are available on the 1st floor for changing for graduation
3:20 pm	Arrive at Capitol for Class Picture Picture will be taken promptly at 3:30 pm.
3:30 pm	Class Picture
3:45 pm	Graduation Seating at the NC History Museum
4:00 pm	Graduation and Awards Ceremony

Reception at the Jiddi Space